

Hoosier Hills NAVHDA Membership Application

This chapter serves to educate and assist owners in developing the natural hunting abilities of their versatile hunting companion in south central Indiana and surrounding areas. It is our goal to facilitate positive training sessions that develop handlers and their dogs into a well-trained team in the field, whether testing or hunting. As a chapter, we offer and conduct official training days each month, as well as annual NAVHDA tests as a means of measuring a dog's progress against the NAVHDA International standard. Thank you for your interest and we look forward to seeing you in the field!

Name:	Date:		
Address:	_ City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone: ( <u>)</u>	Email:		
NAVHDA Int. Member #:	Expiration Date:		_ Life Member (Y/N):
Membership (Please Circle):			
Individual Membership - \$45.00 Family Membership - \$55.00	Family Member Names	:	

\*Make Check payable to Hoosier Hills NAVHDA and mail application and dues to the address below:

Louie Kitcoff, HHN Treasurer; 9931 S Tailwater Drive, Bloomington, IN 47401

\*For any questions, please contact Louie at (317) 407-7139 or at <a href="https://kitcoff@bluemarble.net">kitcoff@bluemarble.net</a>

Dog Information						
Name	NAVHDA #	Call Name	Breed	Age		
Training Intentions (Check all applicable): NA		NVT				
Will you test your dog(s) this year: Yes	No Not Sure	_				
Other Training Desires:						

Note: You must be a NAVHDA International member to join a chapter. NAVHDA International membership renewal forms are automatically sent to existing NAVHDA International members. New member information can be found at **www.navhda.org**